
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

57 
19 
83 

3 
9 

69 
47 
39 
87 
91 
98 

661 
27 

131 
13 
11 
33 

8 
34 

2 
4 

32 
88 
50 

44 
55 
66 
71 
84 

Name 

ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
CHROBAK Janos 
CHALUPA Michal 
KALAB Igor 
PONCIK Josef 
JUDA Dominik 
SIEDER Kevin 
KLIMITS Martin 
BONCHEV Boyan 
KLOC Piotr 
KOLEK Michal 
BROZ Jirí 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
CABALA Bartolomiej 
GRMAN Pavol 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
SUBRT Tomas 
SODOMKA Petr 
ORMAN Agah 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
BRUCKNER Robert 
SVOBODA Petr 
MENCINGER Marjan 

MENOZZI Federico 
BOZIC Ante 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 
GLADYSZ Lukasz 
FRODL Filip 

FMN 

PZM 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
OAMTC 
SMF 
BFM 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
AMZS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
AMZS 

FMI 
HMS 
OAMTC 
SMF 
ACCR 

Nat 

POL 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
BUL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
SLO 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
SLO 

ITA 
CRO 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 

Competitor 
Szkopek team by poland position 

Schmidt Racing 

CZECH ROAD racing Team 

MBNS Triumph 

DAFITMOTORACING 

Exteria Racing 

Amboseli Racing 

AIT Racing Team 

Puntus Racing Team 

KRTZ 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

Stranek Racing 

Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica M

Slovakia Racing Team 

AMD Kranj 

Subrt Racing Team 

Spencer life media 

Orman Racing Team 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Duszanteam 

Trace 

BMW AMD TREBNJE 

Bierreti Racing 

Orman Racing Team 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Motoclub kyjov 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suter 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
BMW 

Kalex 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Michelin
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

5 

Total Tm 

19:40.864 
19:41.178 
19:55.046 
19:55.431 
19:58.325 
20:11.111 
20:11.887 
20:14.424 
20:16.457 
20:26.608 
20:26.816 
20:26.908 
20:31.090 
20:39.026 
20:40.236 
20:40.304 
20:52.069 
20:59.364 
21:00.550 
21:19.248 
21:19.704 
21:23.109 
21:44.876 
21:48.379 

12:11.740 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

0.314 
14.182 
14.567 
17.461 
30.247 
31.023 
33.560 
35.593 
45.744 
45.952 
46.044 
50.226 
58.162 
59.372 
59.440 

1:11.205 
1:18.500 
1:19.686 
1:38.384 
1:38.840 
1:42.245 
2:04.012 
2:07.515 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:09.047 
2:09.135 
2:10.862 
2:11.021 
2:11.087 
2:12.547 
2:12.931 
2:12.750 
2:13.024 
2:13.987 
2:13.572 
2:14.051 
2:14.202 
2:14.296 
2:14.145 
2:15.294 
2:15.812 
2:16.656 
2:17.746 
2:17.867 
2:19.608 
2:19.587 
2:17.134 
2:22.539 

2:17.489 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.314 

Avg. Speed 

162,485 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.047 

Best Speed 

165,205 

Best Lap by 

57 - ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 14:18:23 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) - UNOFFICIAL 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:52:09 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 13:50 

Announcements 
Best lap #57 - 2:09.047 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

57 
19 
92 
69 
39 
91 
98 
27 

131 
13 

8 
2 
4 

88 

42 
71 
84 

Name 

ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
CHROBAK Janos 
JUHASZ David 
JUDA Dominik 
KLIMITS Martin 
KLOC Piotr 
KOLEK Michal 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
CABALA Bartolomiej 
GRMAN Pavol 
SODOMKA Petr 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
SVOBODA Petr 

CHOMICZ Jaroslav 
GLADYSZ Lukasz 
FRODL Filip 

FMN 

PZM 
MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

Nat 

POL 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 

POL 
POL 
CZE 

Competitor 
Szkopek team by poland position 

Schmidt Racing 

Schmidt Racing 

Exteria Racing 

Puntus Racing Team 

KRTZ 

Stranek Racing 

Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica M

Slovakia Racing Team 

Spencer life media 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Duszanteam 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Motoclub kyjov 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

5 

Total Tm 

19:31.924 
19:32.238 
19:45.124 
20:02.171 
20:05.484 
20:17.668 
20:17.876 
20:22.150 
20:30.086 
20:31.296 
20:50.424 
21:10.308 
21:10.764 
21:35.936 

13:02.331 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

0.314 
13.200 
30.247 
33.560 
45.744 
45.952 
50.226 
58.162 
59.372 

1:18.500 
1:38.384 
1:38.840 
2:04.012 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:09.047 
2:09.135 
2:10.094 
2:12.547 
2:12.750 
2:13.987 
2:13.572 
2:14.202 
2:14.296 
2:14.145 
2:16.656 
2:17.867 
2:19.608 
2:17.134 

2:17.953 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.314 

Avg. Speed 

163,725 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.047 

Best Speed 

165,205 

Best Lap by 

57 - ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 14:25:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:52:11 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 13:50 
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